\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 07

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33089: BASQUETPIASABADELL - CB RIPOLLET BLAU 66 - 56
33088: UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT VERMELL - AE ARRAHONA 53-3

CB LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

20-12-2025 08:45
21-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT VERMELL 8 8 0 0 0
2 CBRIPOLLET BLAU 8 4 0 4 0
3 BASQUETPIASABADELL 8 4 0 4 0
4 CB LES FRANQUESES NEGRE 8 4 0 4 0
5 AE ARRAHONA 8 0 0 8 0

563 268
442 393
457 438
499 462
142 542
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